
Nexus 120 Sounder  
Beacon (DC)

the base during the initial wiring phase which results in faster 

quarter turn fasteners enabling faster installation and accurate 

that Nexus can be installed in almost any location. The Nexus 

xenon beacon. The combination of powerful sounder and 

available.

Features 
High sound output 120dB (typical)
Three alarm stages

Quarter turn fasteners for ease of installation

IP66 rated 

Low in-rush current (LED only)

64 tones
Separate connections for sounder & beacon

Lens Colour Options

IP Rating: Operating Temp: Cable Entries: 5    Weight: Compliance:

Applications - Fire alarm; conveyors; process control alarm; 
cranes; moving machinery; general signalling; marine

Part No. Lens Colour Beacon Type Audibility at 1m Tones Voltage Sounder
Current

Beacon
Current

Red lens Xenon beacon

Amber lens Xenon beacon

Xenon beacon

Xenon beacon

Green lens Xenon beacon

Red lens 

Amber lens

Green lens

Dia. 6mm fixing holes

145

99.5166.3

213.5

38.6
149.5

Sounder Beacons

21


